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Carla Thompson - Senior Administrative Officer
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DISCIPLINE LEADERS

Corinth - Dr. William Mollineau 

Assistant Professor

General Administration

william.mollineau@utt.edu.tt

642-8888/223-4888 Ext. 28129

Tamana - Dr. Barbara Constance

Assistant Professor

General Administration

barbara.constance@utt.edu.tt

642-8888/223-4888 Ext. 29135

Tobago - Dr. Trevor Garcia

Assistant Professor

General Administration

trevor.garcia@utt.edu.tt

642-8888/223-4888 Ext. 28128

mailto:william.mollineau@utt.edu.tt
mailto:barbara.constance@utt.edu.tt
mailto:trevor.garcia@utt.edu.tt


DISCIPLINE LEADERS
ECCE - Dr. Cynthia Celestin

Assistant Professor

Early Childhood Care and Education (ECCE)

cynthia.celestin@utt.edu.tt

642-8888/223-4888 Ext. 28157

SPED - Catherine Ali

Senior Instructor

Special Needs Education (SPED)

catherine.ali@utt.edu.tt

642-8888/223-4888 Ext. 25011/21164

MEdu - Dr. Lionel Douglas

Assistant Professor

Master of Education in Educational Technology (MEdu)

lionel.douglas@utt.edu.tt

642-8888/223-4888 Ext. 29163

Practicum - Marlene Thomas

Senior Instructor

marlene.thomas@utt.edu.tt

642-8888/223-4888 Ext. 29156 

mailto:cynthia.celestin@utt.edu.tt
mailto:catherine.ali@utt.edu.tt
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ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT STAFF 
PROGRAMME OFFICERS

Corinth - Cleo Humphrey

Bachelor of Education

cleo.humphrey@utt.edu.tt

642-8888/223-4888 Ext. 28108

Nalini Gookool

Bachelor of Education

nalini.gookool@utt.edu.tt

642-8888/223-4888 Ext. 25011

Tamana - Renee Brown

Bachelor of Education

renee.brown@utt.edu.tt

642-8888/223-4888 Ext. 29123

Joanne Ramsey

Bachelor of Education

joanne.ramsey@utt.edu.tt

642-8888/223-4888 Ext. 21231

mailto:cleo.Humphrey@utt.edu.tt
mailto:nalini.gookool@utt.edu.tt
mailto:renee.brown@utt.edu.tt
mailto:joanne.Ramsey@utt.edu.tt


ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT STAFF 
PROGRAMME ASSISTANTS

Corinth - Nehruan Edwards

Bachelor of Education

nehruan.edwards@utt.edu.tt

642-8888/223-4888 Ext. 21164

Tamana - Chantal Sweeney

Bachelor of Education

chantal.sweeney@utt.edu.tt

642-8888/223-4888 Ext. 29113

Abbigail Ramdass

Certificate in Early Childhood Care and Education (ECCE)

abbigail.ramdass@utt.edu.tt

642-8888/223-4888 Ext. 21051

Tobago - Kerice Munroe

Bachelor of Education

Certificate in Early Childhood Care and Education (ECCE)

kerice.munroe@utt.edu.tt

642-8888/223-4888 Ext. 29114

mailto:nehruan.edwards@utt.edu.tt
mailto:chantal.sweeney@utt.edu.tt
mailto:abbigail.ramdass@utt.edu.tt
mailto:kerice.munroe@utt.edu.tt


AUXILIARY STAFF

Corinth - Kumari Seepersad

Laboratory Technician

kumari.seepersad@utt.edu.tt

Eddie Ranga

Assistant Agricultural Aide

eddie.ranga@utt.edu.tt

Tamana - Linda Seedial

Laboratory Technician

linda.seedial@utt.edu.tt

Jewan Cheenibass

Assistant Agricultural Aide

jewan.cheenibass@utt.edu.tt

mailto:kumari.seepersad@utt.edu.tt
mailto:eddie.ranga@utt.edu.tt
mailto:linda.seedial@utt.edu.tt
mailto:jewan.cheenibass@utt.edu.tt


SERVICES AVAILABLE TO STUDENTS

The following is a list of the main services available to students:

 Academic Advising

 Resolving Transcript Queries

 Resolving Grade Queries

 Resolving Timetable Queries

 Specialization Registration

 Scheduling Appointments



CONTACT INFORMATION FOR THE 
GENERAL STUDENT POPULATION

Corinth Campus:    CEPadminCorinth@utt.edu.tt

Tamana Campus:   CEPadminValsayn@utt.edu.tt

Tobago Campus:   CEPadminTobago@utt.edu.tt

mailto:CEPadminCorinth@utt.edu.tt
mailto:CEPadminValsayn@utt.edu.tt
mailto:CEPadminTobago@utt.edu.tt

